
Registered Valuers of Stocks, Shares And Debentures 
 

SI. No.  Name & Complete 

address of 

Registered Valuer 

Class of Asset Registration No.  Contact details of 

the key person  

(Name & Mobile 

No. etc.) 

 
BHOPAL 

 1 T. NARAYANAN 

UNNI J/56 M I G 

COLONY, SHUKLA 

NAGAR, INDORE 

STOCK SHARES 

AND DEBENTURE 

V-224  

2 YUGAL KISHORE 

TIBRE WALA, 

INDORE 

STOCK SHARES 

AND DEBENTURE 

   

3 P M MISHRA BAXI 

GALI INDORE 

STOCK SHARES 

AND DEBENTURE 

V-36  

4 R D JOSHI, INDORE STOCK SHARES 

AND DEBENTURE 

   

5 SUSHIL KUMAR 

SINGAL HOUSING 

BOARD COLONY 

SHAHDOL  

STOCK SHARES 

AND DEBENTURE 

V-596  

6 Shri Deepak Batra  

Office No. 28, 2nd 

Floor, Ashoka Plaza 

Complex, Vidhan 

Sabha Road, Raipur 

Stock, shares and 

Debenture etc. 

16.06.2014  

  

                                            DELHI 

7 BajranglalKhandelwal

,  

1, Doctor House, 

Gole Market,  

New Delhi-110007 

Stock, shares & 

Debentures  

RV/20/88  

8 T. R. Chadha,  

Kuthiala Building, B-

30, Connaught Place, 

New Delhi-110001 

Stock, shares & 

Debentures  

RV/197/88  

9 SubhashChanderSing

hal,  

4546/16, Darya Ganj, 

New Delhi-110002 

Stock, shares & 

Debentures  

RV/262/88  

10 Sudhir Kumar 

Singhal,  

4546/16, Darya Ganj, 

New Delhi-110002 

Stock, shares & 

Debentures  

RV/276/88  

11 KishanGopalsomani,  

3/15, Asaf Ali Road, 

New Delhi-110002 

Stock, shares & 

Debentures  

316/88  

12 S. C. Malhotra,  

62, Mayfair 

Apartment, Mayfair 

Stock, shares & 

Debentures  

37/89 
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Registered Valuers of Stocks, Shares And Debentures 
 

Garden, HauzKhas, 

New Delhi 

13 Raghu NathRai,  

9-B, Mathura Road, 

New Delhi-110014 

Stock, shares & 

Debentures  

37/89  

14 Sudhir Malik,  

22/2766, BeadonPura, 

Karol Bagh, Delhi 

Stock, shares & 

Debentures  

  

15 PardeepDinodia,  

C-37, Connaught 

Place, New Delhi 

Stock, shares & 

Debentures  

3/RV/95  

16 KewalAneja,  

8990, GaliPardewali, 

Delhi-110019 

Stock, shares & 

Debentures  

3/RV/89  

17 Vijay Kumar Mehta,  

1/74, Asaf Ali Road, 

New Delhi-110002 

Stock, shares & 

Debentures  

AC(Tech)/RV/3/371/

88 

 

18 Vimal Kumar Mehta,  

1/24, Asaf Ali Road, 

New Delhi-110002 

Stock, shares & 

Debentures  

AC(Tech)/RV/3/320/

88 

 

19 Vinod Kumar Mehta,  

1/24, Asaf Ali Road, 

New Delhi-110002 

Stock, shares & 

Debentures  

AC(Tech)/RV/321/88  

20 IndraBansal,  

D-7, Maharani Bagh, 

New Delhi-110065 

Stock, shares & 

Debentures  

AC(Tech)/3/RV/117/

6/93-94/CC Delhi 

 

21 Surinder Kumar 

Bansal,  

D-7, Maharani Bagh, 

New Delhi-110065 

Stock, shares & 

Debentures  

AC(Tech)/RV/117/5/

93-94/CC Delhi 

 

22 Ashok Kumar 

Somani,  

C-12, Tarang 

Apartment, 19, 

PatparGanj, Delhi-

110092 

Stock, shares & 

Debentures  

DC(coord.)/20-

valuer-9/11/97-98 

 

23 Sanjay Kumar 

Singhal,  

Office: 3406, 3rd 

floor, D. B. Gupta 

Road, Karol Bagh, 

New Delhi-110005 

Resi.: 1/6135, Dev 

Nagar, Karol Bagh,  

New Delhi-110005 

Stock, shares & 

Debentures  

DC(coord.)/20-

valuer-3/11/97-98 

 

24 Sudhir Kumar 

Aggarwal,  

A-4/58, Sector-16, 

Rohini, Delhi-110089 

Stock, shares & 

Debentures  

CAT-

VI/22/288/2011-12 

 



Registered Valuers of Stocks, Shares And Debentures 
 

25 Komal Singh 

Choudhary,  

54, Brothers 

Apartment, 16, I. P. 

Extn.,  

PatparGanj, Delhi-

110092 

Stock, shares & 

Debentures  

CAT-

VI/23/288/2012-13 

 

25 Harish Kumar 

Choudhary,  

57, Brothers 

Apartment, 16, I. P. 

Extn.,  

PatparGanj, Delhi-

110092 

Stock, shares & 

Debentures  

CAT-

VI/24/288/2012-13 

 

26 Surinder Kumar 

Kalra,  

B-139, Malviya 

Nagar, New Delhi-

110017 

Stock, shares & 

Debentures  

CAT-

VI/25/288/2014-15 

 

27 Achal Kumar,  

A-410, Ansal 

Chamber-I, 

BhikajiCama Place, 

New Delhi-110066 

Stock, shares & 

Debentures  

CAT-

VI/26/288/2015-16 

Achal Kumar 

011-41668109 

 

GUWAHATI 

28 ShriSaurabhAgarwal 
S/o Gaya Pd. Agarwal 
R.G.Baruah Road,  
Guwahati-781005 

Stocks, Shares 
Debenture etc. 

CAT-VI/1/2006-07 ShriSaurabhAgarwal 

 

 

HYDERABAD 

29 MANDAVA 

RAGHAVENDRA 

PRASAD, 16/230C, 

SATYANARAYANA

PURAM, 

GUDIVADA 

SHARES, 

DEBENTURES, 

STOCKS, 

SECURITIES 

VALUER 

08/2013-14 

 

30 MandavaRaghavapras

ad S/o. M. 

SanjeevaRao, 

16/230C, S.N. Puram, 

Gudivada, Krishna 

Distt.  

Valuation of Shares, 

Stock, debentures, 

Securities, Shares in 

Partnership and 

Business Assets 

including Good will   

8/2013-14  Not available 

31 AdusumiliSrinivasaRa

o,S/o.AdusumilliLaks

hmaiah, 8-3-

3/9/B/24/7&8, 

Srinilayam 

Apartments, 

Yellareddyguda, Hyd. 

Valuation of Shares, 

Stock, Debentures, 

Securities, Shares in 

Partnership and 

Business Assets 

including Good will   

6/2014-15  Mob No. 

9848344812 

 

JAIPUR 



Registered Valuers of Stocks, Shares And Debentures 
 

32 Shri G.D. Gargieya, 

M.I. Road, Jaipur. 

Stocks, 

Shares,Debentures, 

Securities, etc 

CAT-VII/ 001/ CCIT/ 

R&MP/  T-3/JP/88-

89 

 

33 Shri P.C. Bansali,672, 

Sardarpura, 12 C-

Road, Jodhpur. 

Stocks, 

Shares,Debentures, 

Securities, etc 

CAT-VII/ 002/ CCIT/ 

R&MP/  T-3/JP/88-

89 

 

34 Shri Y.S. Tibrewala, 8-

Rahul Apartments, 5-A, 

RajgarhKothi, 

GeetaBhawan, Main 

Road, Indore. 

Stocks, 

Shares,Debentures, 

Securities, etc 

CAT-VII/ 003/ CCIT/ 

R&MP/  T-3/JP/89-

90 

 

35 Shri S.C. Kabra, D-51, 

SubhashMarg, C- 

Scheme, Jaipur. 

Stocks, 

Shares,Debentures, 

Securities, etc 

CAT-VII/ 004/ CCIT/ 

R&MP/  T-3/JP/89-

90 

 

36 ShriShyamlalAgarwal, 

G-153, Shyam Nagar, 

Sodala, Jaipur. 

Stocks, 

Shares,Debentures, 

Securities, etc 

CAT-VII/ 

005/CCIT/T-2/ 

JPR/1998-99 

 

37 Shri R.G. Sharma, E-

61, Prem Nagar, 

Jhotwara, Jaipur. 

Stocks, 

Shares,Debentures, 

Securities, etc 

CAT-VII/ 

006/CCIT/T-2/ 

JPR/2003-04 

 

38 ShriLokendra Sharma, 

F-30, Major Shiatan 

Singh, Shastri Nagar, 

Jaipur. 

Stocks, 

Shares,Debentures, 

Securities, etc 

CAT-VII/ 

007/CCIT/T-2/ 

JPR/2005-06 

 

39 ShriSachindraMisra 

s/o Sh. R.S. Misra, 

80/418, Mansarovar, 

Jaipur 

Stocks, 

Shares,Debentures, 

Securities, etc 

CAT-VII/ 008/CCIT/ 

JPR/Tech./2006-07 

 

40 ShriMukeshAgarwal 

C/o - M/s 

MukeshSushil& Co., 

Shiram, Near 

MahadeoChatriAgarse

n Bazar, Beawar 

Stocks, 

Shares,Debentures, 

Securities, etc 

CCIT/UDR/ITO 

(Tech.)/Valuer/ 

CAT-IV/1/2009-2010 

 

41 Shri Dinesh Chandra 

Agarwal, 231-A, 

Krishnapura, Udaipur  

Stocks, 

Shares,Debentures, 

Securities, etc 

CCIT/UDR/ITO 

(Tech.)/Valuer/ 

CAT-IV/1/2010-2011 

 

0294-2412410, 

2525283 

9414167183 

 
KANPUR 

42 Ashwani Kumar 

Gupta, 14 RatanMahal 

, 15/197, Civil Lines 

Kanpur 

Stock & Share CAT-VI/1 Ashwani Kumar 

Gupta 

43 Jitendra Kumar, 8/19, 

Arya Nagar Kanpur  

Stock & Share CAT-VI/3 Jitendra Kumar 

 

MUMBAI 



Registered Valuers of Stocks, Shares And Debentures 
 

44 ShriShaikarArjunAiya

n 

801, Balhu Kutir,15-

A, 

Almount,Worli,Mumb

ai 400 026 

CAT-VI CAT VI/1 MrsPreethiShivkumar, 

ITO(HQ)-V & T, 

Mumbai 

O/o The Pr CCIT, 

Mumbai 

09969235619 

(Mobile-Tarang) 

 

45 ShriPravinchandra M 

Dharia 

104,Gundhecha 

Chawl, 

Nagindas Market 

Road,Fort, Mumbai  

CAT-VI CAT VI/2 ------ Same as above --

--- 

46 ShriNaresh H 

Kantibhai 

Malhotra House, 1st 

Floor, 

OppG.P.O,Mumbai 

400 001. 

CAT-VI CAT VI/3 ------ Same as above --

--- 

47 ShriKarsmdas M 

Kapadia 

36,Hamam Street, 4th 

Floor, 

Ambalal DoshiMarg, 

Fort, Mumbai -23 

CAT-VI CAT VI/4 ------ Same as above --

--- 

48 ShriHarshad H 

Parman 

512, Maker Chamber 

V, 223,Nariman Point, 

Mumbai 400 021. 

CAT-VI CAT VI/5 ------ Same as above --

--- 

49 ShriSubhashInderjit 

Mogul 

73 b Mittal Court, 

Nariman Point, 

Mumbai  

 

CAT-VI CAT VI/6 ------ Same as above --

--- 

50 Shri Mohan Agarwal 

603, Bhawani 

Complex A, 

B.S.Road, Dadar , 

Mumbai 

CAT-VI CAT VI/7 ------ Same as above --

--- 

51 Shri Harsh B Shah 

78/6 Marine Drive, F 

Road, Mumbai  

CAT-VI CAT VI/8 ------ Same as above --

--- 

52 ShriRashmikumar J 

Jhaveri 

PNB House,4th Floor, 

Shri P M Road, 

Mumbai 400 001 

CAT-VI CAT VI/9 ------ Same as above --

--- 

53 ShriBalchandra K 

Khare 

706-708 Sharda 

Chamber, New 

Marine Lines,Mumbai 

20 

CAT-VI CAT VI/10 ------ Same as above --

--- 



Registered Valuers of Stocks, Shares And Debentures 
 

54 Shri N V Iyer 

C/o M/s C 

CChoksi&Co,Mafatlal 

House, Backbay 

Reclamation, Mumbai 

400 020 

CAT-VI CAT VI/11 ------ Same as above --

--- 

55 ShriArvind H Dalal 

155 Mittal Tower, A 

Wing, 210 Nariman 

Point, Mumbai 400 

021 

CAT-VI CAT VI/12 ------ Same as above --

--- 

56 ShriShidvux R Mistry 

8thSatnam 

Apartments, 

93 

CuffeParade,Colaba,

Mumbai 400 005 

CAT-VI CAT VI/13 ------ Same as above --

--- 

57 ShriTilokchand P 

Ostwal 

C/o M/s Buta la 

Associates,Calcot 

House, 1st Floor, 8/10 

Tamaring Street, Fort, 

Mumbai 400 001 

CAT-VI CAT VI/14 ------ Same as above --

--- 

58 ShriKetan A Dalal 

A P Dalal Associates 

C A 

91 C Mittal Towers, 

Nariman Point, 

Mumbai 400 027 

CAT-VI CAT VI/15 ------ Same as above --

--- 

59 Shri A T Kamdar 

508, Sharda 

Chambers,15,New 

MarineLines, Mumbai 

400020 

CAT-VI CAT VI/16 ------ Same as above --

--- 

60 ShriNandkishoreBafna 

43, Jolly Maker 

Apartment, 

Opp World Trade 

Centre, 94 

CuffeParade,Mumbai 

400 005 

CAT-VI CAT VI/17 ------ Same as above --

--- 

61 ShriNaresh S Shah 

Shailesh 5th Floor, 

59/75 Forjet Street, 

Gowalia Tank Corner 

Mumbai 400 036 

CAT-VI CAT VI/18 ------ Same as above --

--- 

62 T S Santhanam 

G 4 Maitrivijay, 

OppBasant Cinema, 

Dr C G Road, 

Chembur, Mumbai 

400 074 

CAT-VI CAT VI/19 ------ Same as above --

--- 

63 ShriAshishSharadDala

l 

`Pallav` Near 

Lallubhai Park, 

Andheri (W), Mumbai 

CAT-VI CAT VI/20 ------ Same as above --

--- 
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4000 58 

64 ShriPradeep A Shah 

Himgiri, Flat No 11, 

Peddar Road, Mumbai 

400 026 

CAT-VI CAT VI/21 ------ Same as above --

--- 

65 Shri V B Haribhakti 

51 Maker Tower-B, 

Cuffe Parade Colaba 

Mumbai 400 005 

CAT-VI CAT VI/22 ------ Same as above --

--- 

66 ShriShantilal B 

Chhajed 

Ready Money 

Mansion, 

Veer Nariman Road, 

Mumbai 400 023 

CAT-VI CAT VI/23 ------ Same as above --

--- 

67 Shri Rajesh V Shah 

C/o A H Shah & Co, 

Fort Chambers, 65, 

Tamarind Lane, 

Mumbai 400 023 

CAT-VI CAT VI/24 ------ Same as above --

--- 

68 ShriJayant D Mehta, 

13,Prabha Kunj, 1ST 

carter Road, 

Borivali(E),Mumbai 

66 

CAT-VI CAT VI/25 ------ Same as above --

--- 

69 ShriArvind R Desai, 

10-Shilpa, 7th Road, 

Prabhat Colony, 

Santacruz(E), Mumbai 

400 055 

CAT-VI CAT VI/26 ------ Same as above --

--- 

70 ShriNatesanRamchand

ra, 1/256,Ghymkhana 

Road, Matunga, 

Mumbai 400 019 

CAT-VI CAT VI/27 ------ Same as above --

--- 

71 Shri Ramesh H Doshi 

C/o M/s Ramesh H 

Doshi& Co, Haroon 

House, 1st Floor, 294 

Veer Nariman Street, 

Fort, Mumbai  

CAT-VI CAT VI/28 ------ Same as above --

--- 

72 ShriGautam R Divan, 

95 C Kalewar 

Mansion, 22, 

Babulnath Road, 

Mumbai 400 007 

CAT-VI CAT VI/29 ------ Same as above --

--- 

73 ShriHomi M Damania 

C/o 

Kapadia&Damania& 

Co  C.As, Bhupen 

Chambers, 3rd Floor, 9 

Dalal Street, Mumbai 

400 023 

CAT-VI CAT VI/30 ------ Same as above --

--- 
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74 ShriYogesh C Mapara 

122-B, Lovely Home, 

13th Floor, 9 Cuffe 

Parade, Colaba,  

Mumbai 400 005 

CAT-VI CAT VI/31 ------ Same as above --

--- 

75 Shri P N Shah 

`Annapurna`, 121 

S.V.Road, 

Santacruz(W), 

Mumbai 400 054 

 

CAT-VI CAT VI/32 ------ Same as above --

--- 

76 ShriRameshwarlalKab

ra, 

1205, RajendraRatna, 

Mahesh Nagar, 

S.V.Road, 

Goregaon(W), 

Mumbai 400 062 

CAT-VI CAT VI/33 ------ Same as above --

--- 

77 ShriShivji K 

Vikramsey 

`Bhushan`,Plot No 6, 

2nd Floor, Swastik 

Park, Chembur, 

Mumbai 400 071. 

CAT-VI CAT VI/34 ------ Same as above --

--- 

78 MrShashi Mohan 

Kapoor, Nanabhoy 

Mansion, 3rd Floor, Sir 

P.M.Road, Fort, 

Mumbai  

CAT-VI CAT VI/35 ------ Same as above --

--- 

79 ShriBansidar S Mehta 

Maheshwari Mansion, 

34 L 

JagmohadasMarg, 

Mumbai 400 036 

CAT-VI CAT VI/36 ------ Same as above --

--- 

80 ShriSatishchandra V 

Ghatalia,23, Advent, 

12 D 

GenulalBhonsaleMarg

, Mumbai 400 021 

CAT-VI CAT VI/37 ------ Same as above --

--- 

81 ShriDhirajlal B 

Mohini 

74/75, Enterprise 

Apartment, Forjet 

Hill, Mumbai 400 036 

CAT-VI CAT VI/38 ------ Same as above --

--- 

82 MrsSaiprabha R 

Hasgekar, 

30/522, Adharsh 

Nagar, Prabhadevi, 

Mumbai 400 025 

CAT-VI CAT VI/39 ------ Same as above --

--- 

83 ShriShailesh V 

Haribhakti 

C/o Haribhakti& Co, 

42, Free Press House, 

215, Nariman Point, 

Mumbai 400 021 

 

 

CAT-VI CAT VI/40 ------ Same as above --

--- 
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84 ShriPrafulRamjibhai 

Gandhi, 

318, Vaishali 

Apartments, 3rd Floor, 

12/14, Parekh St, 

Mumbai 400 004 

CAT-VI CAT VI/41 ------ Same as above --

--- 

85 Shri Ajay Sekhri, 

G-16&17, Everest, 8th 

Floor, Tardeo Road, 

Mumbai 400 034. 

CAT-VI CAT VI/42 ------ Same as above --

--- 

86 ShriTushar B Bhatt 

302, J K Chambers, 

Plot No 76, 

 Sector 17, Vashi, 

Navi Mumbai 400 703 

CAT-VI CAT VI/43 ------ Same as above --

--- 

87 ShriSharadTrimbakOt

urkar, 

202, Ashwini, Ram 

Maruti Road 

Extention, Dadar(W), 

Mumbai 400 028 

CAT-VI CAT VI/44 ------ Same as above --

--- 

88 Shri S Sundaram S 

Seshan, 

305, 

VardhamanChambers,

Sector 3, Vashi, Navi 

Mumbai 400 703 

CAT-VI CAT VI/45 ------ Same as above --

--- 

89 ShriSudhanDattatraya

Yardi, 

2, Samadhan, 1st 

Floor, AgarkarChowk, 

Opp Railway Station, 

Andheri(E), Mumbai 

400 069. 

CAT-VI CAT VI/46 ------ Same as above --

--- 

90 ShriVishwananth 

Sridhar Prabhu 

2, Samadhan, 1st 

Floor, AgarkarChowk, 

Opp Railway Station, 

Andheri(E), Mumbai 

400 069. 

CAT-VI CAT VI/47 ------ Same as above --

--- 

91 ShriGopaBandhuSatap

athy 

G Satapathy& Co 

C.As, 

207, Dosti Plaza, 

D`Souza Nagar, 90 fl 

Road, Sakinaka, 

Mumbai 400 072. 

 

CAT-VI CAT VI/48 ------ Same as above --

--- 

92 ShriYeshwantAnantA

ngane 

D 402,Dharam Palace, 

Shantivan, 

Borivili(W), Mumbai 

400 066 

 

 CAT VI/49 ------ Same as above --

--- 
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93 Shri Ramesh V 

Luharuka 

138-B Jolly Maker 

Chamber II, 13th Floor, 

225,Nariman Point, 

Mumbai 21 

 CAT VI/50 ------ Same as above --

--- 

94 ShriPravinRatnakarao

Deshpande, 

2/C/46, ShriRajendra 

Society, Govind 

Nagar, Borivali(W), 

Mumbai 93 

 CAT VI/51 ------ Same as above --

--- 

95 ShriJitendraRaghunath 

Gore, 

46, Shri Krishna 

Nagar, 

Borivali(E), Mumbai 

40 0 066 

CAT-VI CAT VI/52 ------ Same as above --

--- 

96 MrNarenSheth 

Flat No 19,5th Floor, 

Chaman Building, 

Sleater Road, Mumbai 

400 007 

CAT-VI CAT VI/53 ------ Same as above --

--- 

97 Shri Om 

PrakashBhadada 

6A-6, 301, Shanti 

Nagar, Mira Road(E), 

Thane  

CAT-VI CAT VI/54 ------ Same as above --

--- 

98 T Ravindra 

706 B, Aradhana CHS 

Ltd, 

G.D.AmbekarMarg,D

adar, Mumbai 400 14. 

CAT-VI CAT VI/55 ------ Same as above --

--- 

99 Shri Sunil M Sharma 

D-514,Sundaram 

CHS, 

Rambaug Lane, 

Borivali(W), Mumbai 

92 

CAT-VI CAT VI/56 ------ Same as above --

--- 

100 Shri Bharat B Talati 

501, AvniSagar Dada 

Bhai Cross Road No 

2,Vile Parle(W), 

Mumbai 400 056 

CAT-VI CAT VI/57 ------ Same as above --

--- 

101 ShriTilakchand U 

Shah 

102, Lotus Heights, 

15th Road, Opp 

Gandhi Maidan, 

Chembur, Mumbai 

400 071 

 

CAT-VI CAT VI/58 ------ Same as above --

--- 

102 Shri Manish B 

Chulawala 

3, JantaNadiadwala 

colony, 

No 2, 

S.V.Road,Malad(W), 

CAT-VI CAT VI/59 ------ Same as above --

--- 
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Mumbai  

 

103 ShriNawalKirshorJala

n 

24, Mayur Apt, 

Dadabhai Cross Road 

No 3,Vile Parle(W), 

Mumbai 400 056. 

CAT-VI CAT VI/60 ------ Same as above --

--- 

104 Yatinkumar Sumatilal 

Shah, 202, Dwarkadas 

Vithaldas Thakkar 

BLDG, opp, Post 

Office, Old Station 

Road, Kalyan – (W) 

Stock , Shares, 

Debentures, seculities 

including Goodwill 

THN/CC/RG-

34AB/YS/2014-15 

Dt. 12-11-2014 

CCIT/THN/CAT-

VI/39/2014-15 

 

 

NWR 

105 
ArunAggarwal, 107, 

SaraiSant Ram , Hall 

Gate, Asr 

Stocks, Shares & 

Debentures 
Dated:- 22.06.2000 

 

 

ODISHA 

106 CA NiranjanKedia, 

S/o. Raj Kumar Kedia, 

Marwaripara, 

Sambalpur, Odisha-

758001 

-do- 12/2012-13 CA NiranjanKedia 

0663-

2400763/9437198536 

107 CA Shyam Sunder 

Poddar, S/o. Late 

KundanlalPoddar, 

P.A. & Associates 

Chartered 

Accountants, San 

Sarak, 

Sambalpur,Odisha-

768001 

-do- 11/2012-13 CA Shyam Sunder 

Poddar 

Cell No. Not available 

108 Sri 

HimansuSekharSatpat

hy, 40-Ekamra Villa, 

JaydevVihar, IRC 

Village, Nayapalli, 

Bhubaneswar- 751015 

-do- 10-2008-09 Sri 

HimansuSekharSatpat

hy     9437008573 

109 Sri Siva Prasad 

Mishra, Plot No. 

Swaety Housing 

Complex, Phase-Ii, G 

anga Nagar, Unit-VI, 

Bhubaneswar-751020, 

Odisha 

Stocks, Shares, 

Debentures, 

Securities, Shares in 

Partnership Firms etc. 

13/2013-14 Sri Siva Prasad 

Mishra 

Cell No. Not available 

110 Bijaya Krishna Dash,  

B 80, Ghanashyam 

Enclave, 281, Jayadev 

vihar, Bhubaneswar 

Stock, shares, 

Debentue, Securities 

2/2003-04  
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111 Suresh Chandra, 

Mohanty  

S/O – Shri Bawari 

Bandhu Mohanty, Plot 

no 573, 1st Floor, 

Saheed Nagar, 

Bhubaneswar- 751007 

Stock, shares, 

Debentue, Securities 

3/2002-03  

112 Sasanka Sekhar 

Mohanty 

261, Madhusudan 

Nagar, Unit-IV, 

Bhubaneswar 

Stock, shares, 

Debentue, Securities 

02/2001-02  

113 Sri Biswanath Agasti 

97, Bhoi Nagar, 

Bhubaneswar-751022 

Stock, shares, 

Debentue, Securities 

01/2003-04  

114 Niranjan Mishra,  

Ganga Nagar,  

Unit-IV, 

Bhubaneswar-751007 

Stock, shares, 

Debentue, Securities 

2/2004-05  

115 Shri Debi Prasan 

Pattanaik 

Plot # 187/A, Shaheed 

Nagar, Bhubaneswar, 

751007 

Stock, shares, 

Debentue, Securities 

5/2006-07  

116 Mr. Uir Mahammad  

F1F, 23, ID Market 

Complex, 1st Floor, 

IRC Village, 

Nayapally, 

Bhubaneswar-751015 

Stock, shares, 

Debentue, Securities 

Shares in partnership 

Firm and Business 

assests including 

Goodwill 

8/2007-08  

 

PATNA 

117 Sri Durga Prasad 

singh 

Boring canal road 

patna-01 

Shares and 

debentures 

77/93-94 - 

118 Sri Nirmal Kumar 

Matin 

Kankarbagh, Patna 

Share and debenture 174/03-04  

 

PUNE 

119 Shri Ramesh 

RamnathJajoo, Flat no. 

8, Janakivilas 

Apartment, Adwait 

colony, Canada corner, 

Nashik-422005 Ph: 

9422250222 

Stocks and shares 22/22 No. 3687 dated 

12/01/2015 

9422250222 

120 ShriRajaram  Bhagugi 

Jadhav, 

MauliDattaMandir, Jail 

road, Nashik. 

Stocks and shares 26/2002-03 

25/05/2002 
 

121 Deokaran C. Bhalgat 

1, Ashirwad Apts., Lane 

No.4, Behind 

LijjatPapad, Prabhat 

Stocks, Shares, 

Debentures, 

Securities 

70 of 2004-05  



Registered Valuers of Stocks, Shares And Debentures 
 

Road, Pune-4 

122 SubhashMahadeoJagtap 

Office No.4, Tiruptai 

Complex, Above 

Chitale Complex, Pune-

Bangalore Road, Balaji 

Nagar, Dhankawadi, 

Pune-43 

Stocks, Shares, 

Debentures, 

Securities 

194 of 2013-14  

123 

A.Y. Karve 1366, 

Sadashiv Peth, Pune -30 

Stock, Shares, 

Debentures, 

Securities & 

Goodwill 

178 Not Available 

124 
Sanjeev A Joshi 1907, 

Sadashiv Peth, Natu 

Baug, Pune 

Stock, Shares, 

Debentures, 

Securities & 

Goodwill 

418 Not Available 

125 
Girish B. Pawar61, 

Bansilal Nagar, 

Aurangabad 431 005 

  595 Not Available 

126 
G.M. Gadgil Sayantra 

Tilak Road, 2015/2, 

Sadashiv Peth, Pune -30 

Life Interest 

Revuenues 
90 Not Available 

AHMEDABAD 

127 Rajubhai Kantilal Patel                                                                                           

79, Nirman Park', 

Manjalpur, Baroda 

 

Stock, Shares, 

debentures , 

Securities,  

Cat VI/112/10-ll    

 

9825038407  

0265-2363867 

 

 

KOLKATA 

128 RAKESH AGARWAL 

2ND FLOOR, BLOCK 

A, RADHARANI 

APARTMENT, 105/2 

NARAYAN TALA 

EAST (NEAR 

NARAYANTALA BUS 

STAND), BAGUIATI,  

KOLKATA 

700059 

Stock, share, 

debentures, Securities 

02-04-2014  

129 RABINDRANATH 

GHOSH 

FLAT 2A, TOLLY 

GARDEN, 4, MOORE 

AVENUE, 

TOLLYGANJ 

KOLKATA 

700040 

Stock, share, 

debentures, Securities 

04-04-2014  

 

BENGALURU 



Registered Valuers of Stocks, Shares And Debentures 
 

130 Rammohan Nagaraj 

Jyothi Enclave,  

C V Raman Nagar, 

Bengaluru- 560 093 

Stock, share, 

debentures, Securities, 

shares in partnership 

firms and Business 

assets including 

goodwill  

CAT-IV/Vol-1/Reg. 

No. 1/15-16 
9742139997 

 

AHMEDABAD 

131 Bharat P Gajjar 

302, Shyam Darshan 

Apprt. B/H. 

Ward Office Akota 

Baroda 

Stock, Share CCIT/BRD/Cat.VI/2

/2009-10 
0265 2335549 

2335550 

9824046985 

9824754450 

 

CHENNAI 

132 K. Suryanarayanan 

Flat A.Brindavan 

Apts, No.1, Poes 

Road, 4th Street 

Teynampet, Chennai-

18 

Values of 

Stocks, Shares, 

Debenture & 

securities 

706/209-10 

 

 

 


